KM68LC302AF20VCT Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
KM68LC302AF20VCT Supplier Distributor
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER KM68LC302AF20VCT
MANUFACTURER NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
DESCRIPTION IC MPU M683XX 20MHZ 100LQFP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3364 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - I/O 3.3V
USB -
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 100-LQFP (14x14)
SPEED 20MHz
SERIES M683xx
SECURITY FEATURES -
SATA -
RAM CONTROLLERS DRAM
PACKAGING Tray
PACKAGE / CASE 100-LQFP
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C ~ 70°C (TA)
NUMBER OF CORES/BUS WIDTH 1 Core, 8/16-Bit
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
GRAPHICS ACCELERATION No
ETHERNET -
DISPLAY & INTERFACE CONTROLLERS -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION M68000 Microprocessor IC M683xx 1 Core, 8/16-Bit 20MHz 100-LQFP (14x14)
CORE PROCESSOR M68000
CO-PROCESSORS/DSP Communications; RISC CPM
BASE PART NUMBER MC68LC302
ADDITIONAL INTERFACES GCI, IDL, ISDN, NMSI, PCM, SCPI
KM68LC302AF20VCT
Part Number: KM68LC302AF20VCT
Manufacturer/Brand: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Product description IC MPU M683XX 20MHZ 100LQFP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3364 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of KM68LC302AF20VCT
Related Tags
Related Products
MCIMX507CVM8B
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC MPU
I.MX50 800MHZ
400MAPBGA
In stock:  5475 pcs
RFQ
KM60
Manufacturers:  Sanyo Denki
Description:  60MM STANDARD FAN GUARDS
In stock:  184351 pcs
RFQ
AM5716AABCXA
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SITARA
PROCESSOR
In stock:  1879 pcs
RFQ
MC8641DTHX1000NC
Manufacturers:  NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description:  IC MPU MPC86XX 1.0GHZ 1023FCCBGA
In stock:  5537 pcs
RFQ
KMPC8265AVVPIBC
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC MPU
MPC82XX 200MHZ
480TBGA
In stock:  5179 pcs
RFQ
ATSAMA5D36A-CN
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  IC MCU 32BIT 160KB ROM 324LFBGA
In stock:  9094 pcs
RFQ
P1017NXE5HFB
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC MPU Q OR
IQ 800MHZ 457TEBGA
In stock:  1951 pcs
RFQ
MPC8308ZQAFD
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC MPU
MPC83XX 333MHZ
473MAPBGA
In stock:  4507 pcs
RFQ
KM68LC302CAF16CT
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC MPU
M683XX 16MHZ 100LQFP
In stock:  4721 pcs
RFQ
KMPC8241LZQ266D
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC MPU
MPC82XX 266MHZ 357BGA
In stock:  6826 pcs
RFQ
MPC870VR66
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC MPU
MPC8XX 66MHZ 256BGA
In stock:  3726 pcs
RFQ
OMAPL138EZCED4E
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC MPU
OMAP-L1X 456MHZ
361NFBGA
In stock:  2552 pcs
RFQ